VALUE Mini Gender Changer, 9-pin M- M

Product No. 12.99.2025 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 12.99.2025

EAN (single piece) 7630049626317
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VALUE Mini Gender Changer

» Connection between two similar connectors

* Low leverage on the computer connector due to compact construction (17 mm long)
* All lines are connected 1:1

* Incl. locking screws

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type Mini gender changer

Colour silver

Side 1 connection (PC) DB 9 Male

Side 2 connection DB 9 Male
(Peripherals)

Side 1 Connector Type D-Sub 9-pin (DE-9)

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type D-Sub 9-pin (DE-9)

Side 2 Connector Male
Gender



Area of application
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

External

12 x 30 x17 mm
12 mm

30 mm

17 mm

85¢g

10 mm

10 mm

10 mm

0.01 kg



